
Nephron Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd., PO No.: NPPL/PO/23-24/015 Dated: 02-09-2023
Khasra No. 754, Village - Sirchandi, Tehsil & Bhagwanpur
Haridwar Uttrakhand - 247661 Party Name: Trio India 

GSTIN/UIN: 05AAHCN8912G1ZF Industrial Saipura Barwala Road, Derabassi
State Name: Uttrakhand Code: 05 SS Nagar Punjab - 140507
DL No.: NA Phone No.: +91-9814449143
Contact No.: GSTIN/UIN: 03AHTPG8054C1ZG
Email Id: nephronpharma1@gmail.com Email Id: info@trioindia.net

Code: 03
State Name: Punjab

Sr. No. Qty. Assabile Value

1 0.00

2 15 225750.00

3 55 898590.00

4 4 103572.00
5 13 369200.00

6 2 32800.00

7 12 75600.00

1 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6

7

8

9
1705512.00
85275.60

1620236.40
24303.55

1644539.95
0.00
0.00

296017.19
-0.59

1916253.00

Payment Terms: 50% advance after reciving performa invoice and 50% after completeation of FAT and material ready for dispatch.
Delivery Time: The material should be delivered within three weeks.
WARRANTY               : One year from the date of Installation.
FREIGHT   :To Pay Basis

For,
Nephron Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd., 

Authorised signatory

NA
NA
NA

Magnatic lock in all door

Total
Packing charges

View glass 350 x 700 mm

Emergency exit Red colour 915 x 2100 mm

Clean Room Door (Single Door) (Hatch Door) 
1000 x 1000 mm

Clean room door

760 x 2100 mm single leaf

915 x 2100 mm single leaf

1220 x 2100 mm Double leaf
1525 x 2100 mm double leaf

NA

Door closer

Flush Bolt

Hardware Included (Gizo Make)

Gizo SS 304 D type Handle with push plate

SS Hinges with screw
SS kick plate
Gizo dead lock with 70 mm cylinder

Drop seal

Door seal

16338.00

25893.00
28400.00

16400.00

6300.00

Terms & Condition:
Total value (in words): INR:Ninteen lakh sixteen thousand two hundred fifty three only.

Round off
Total Value

CGST 9%
SGST 9%
IGST 18%

Total After Discount

NA

Discount 5%
Sub Total

                     Purches Order

Rate

+91-7417750824

1. Supply, delivery and handingover of 80 - 100 mm jam, clean room door to fit flush into the 
cleanroom panel/ brickwell on both side. Shutter sheet thk shall be 0.8 mm anf frame thk shall be 1.2 
mm.
2. Shutter with GI sheeton both sides with powder coating in approved color Blue with puff as infill.

DiscriptionMaterial  Name 

15050.00


