				Purches Ord	er			
	Nephron Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.,			PO No.:	NPPL/PO/23-24/015		Dated:	02-09-2023
Nephron	Khasra No. 754, Village - Sirchandi, Tehsil &	Bhagwanpur						
	Haridwar Uttrakhand - 247661			Party Name:	Trio India			
GSTIN/UIN:	05AAHCN8912G1ZF				Industrial Saipura Barwala Road, I	Derabassi		
State Name:	Uttrakhand	Code:	05		SS Nagar Punjab - 140507			
DL No.:	NA			Phone No.:	+91-9814449143			
Contact No.:	+91-7417750824			GSTIN/UIN:	03AHTPG8054C1ZG			
Email Id:	nephronpharma1@gmail.com			Email Id:	info@trioindia.net			
				Code:	03			
				State Name:	Punjab	_	T-	
Sr. No.	Material Name			Discription		Qty.	Rate	Assabile Value
					room door to fit flush into the			
		mm.	kwell on both side	e. Shutter sheet thk shal	l be 0.8 mm anf frame thk shall be 1.2			
1	Clean room door		eton both sides w	vith nowder coating in a	pproved color Blue with puff as infill.			0.00
		2. Shutter with Grane	cton both sides vi	in powder conting in a	pproved color Blue with puri as mini			
2	760 x 2100 mm single leaf	NA				15	15050.00	225750.00
	The state of the s	NA				- 10		
3	915 x 2100 mm single leaf	IVA				55	16338.00	898590.00
4	1220 x 2100 mm Double leaf	NA				4	25893.00	103572.00
5	1525 x 2100 mm double leaf	NA				13	28400.00	369200.00
6	Emergency exit Red colour 915 x 2100 mm	NA				2	16400.00	32800.00
7	Clean Room Door (Single Door) (Hatch Door)	Magnatic lock in all do	oor			12	6300.00	75600.00
,	1000 x 1000 mm					12	0300100	75000.00
		Hardware Included (G	Gizo Make)					
1	Gizo SS 304 D type Handle with push plate							0.00
2	SS Hinges with screw							0.00
3	SS kick plate							0.00
4	Gizo dead lock with 70 mm cylinder							0.00
5	Drop seal							0.00
6	Door seal							
7	View glass 350 x 700 mm							
8	Door closer							
9	Flush Bolt							
							Sub Total	1705512.00
							Discount 5%	85275.60
							Total After Discount	1620236.40
							Packing charges	24303.55
							Total	1644539.95
							CGST 9%	0.00
							SGST 9%	0.00
							IGST 18%	296017.19
	1					1	Round off	-0.59

Total value (in words): INR:Ninteen lakh sixteen thousand two hundred fifty three only.

Terms & Condition:

Payment Terms: 50% advance after reciving performa invoice and 50% after completeation of FAT and material ready for dispatch.

Delivery Time: The material should be delivered within three weeks.

: One year from the date of Installation. :To Pay Basis WARRANTY

FREIGHT

For,
Nephron Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signatory